FY22 SBRC Special Ed Admin Cost Request - River Hills Consortium

River Hills FY21 Administrator Salary without FICA/IPERS

Students Attending River Hills as of Oct. 31, 2020
SBRC Special Ed Administrative Cost per student (rounded)

Member School

AGWSR

Alden
Aplington-Parkersburg
Cedar Falls

Central Elkader
Charles City

Clarksville

Clinton

Dike-New Hartford
Dunkerton

East Buchanan

East Marshall
Eldora-New Providence
Gladbrook-Reinbeck
GMG

Greene County
Grinnell-Newburg
Grundy Center
Hubbard-Radcliffe
Hudson

Independence

lowa Falls

Janesville

Jesup

Marshalltown
Montezuma
Nashua-Plainfield
North Butler

North Tama

Northeast

Oelwein
Rudd-Rockford-Marble Rock
South Tama County
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Tripoli

Union

Urbandale

Wapsie Valley
Waterloo
Waverly-Shell Rock
West Delaware County

Students
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Administrator Salary

4,914.18

18,018.66

4,914.18

1,638.06
1,638.06
3,276.12
4,914.18
1,638.06
1,638.06
6,552.24

8,190.30
4,914.18
1,638.06
4,914.18
1,638.06
3,276.12
8,190.30

4,914.18
1,638.06
1,638.06
1,638.06
1,638.06
8,190.30
1,638.06
42,589.56

145,787.34
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Updated October 31, 2020

S 145,786.93
89
S 1,638.06

FICA IPERS Total Request
375.93 §$ 463.90 $ 5,754.01
- $ - $ -
- $ - $ -
1,378.43 S 1,700.96 S 21,098.05
- $ - $ -
37593 $ 463.90 $ 5,754.01
- $ - $ -
- $ - $ .
- $ - $ -
12531 $ 15463 S 1,918.00
12531 S 154.63 S 1,918.00
- $ - $ .
250.62 S 309.27 $ 3,836.01
37593 ¢ 463.90 ¢ 5,754.01
12531 S 154.63 S 1,918.00
. $ - $ .
12531 S 154.63 S 1,918.00
501.25 $ 618.53 S 7,672.02
- $ - $ -
- $ - $ .
626.56 $ 773.16 $ 9,590.02
37593 $ 463.90 $ 5,754.01
12531 S 154.63 S 1,918.00
37593 § 463.90 $ 5,754.01
12531 S 154.63 S 1,918.00
- $ - $ .
250.62 S 309.27 $ 3,836.01
626.56 S 773.16 S 9,590.02
- $ - $ -
. $ - $ .
375.93 §$ 463.90 $ 5,754.01
12531 §$ 15463 S 1,918.00
12531 S 154.63 S 1,918.00
12531 §$ 15463 S 1,918.00
12531 S 154.63 S 1,918.00
626.56 S 773.16 S 9,590.02
- $ R $ -
12531 $ 154.63 $ 1,918.00
3,258.10 S 4,020.45 $ 49,868.11
. $ - $ .
- $ - $ -
11,152.69 $§ 13,762.29 S 170,702.32



